
19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Track Day Session 7
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.453 121 39.352 46.308 32.405 1:58.06513 12 121 1 1

83 Proton Huber Competition 1:59.013 22 39.509 46.864 32.640 1:59.0132 2 23 3 3

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:59.062 33 39.678 46.784 32.576 1:59.0383 3 24 2 2

21 HAAS RT 1:59.523 164 39.438 47.105 32.818 1:59.36116 13 152 5 7

50 Huber Motorsport 1:59.614 35 39.695 46.970 32.814 1:59.4795 3 65 4 5

54 Eastalent Racing Team 1:59.882 46 40.003 47.173 32.706 1:59.8824 4 47 6 4

9 GetSpeed 2:00.604 357 39.899 47.422 32.981 2:00.30236 35 356 10 9

10 Grove Racing 2:00.614 148 40.184 47.375 32.814 2:00.37311 13 1910 8 6

85 CP Racing 2:00.758 49 40.027 47.304 32.836 2:00.1674 2 38 7 8

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.199 2110 40.177 47.536 33.132 2:00.84515 24 229 11 11

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.384 311 40.312 47.559 33.320 2:01.1913 3 611 12 12

96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:01.717 4012 40.327 47.679 33.336 2:01.34230 28 512 13 13

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:02.302 1313 40.818 48.017 33.446 2:02.28118 13 1315 14 14

31 Team Parker Racing 2:03.139 614 40.603 48.390 33.574 2:02.5676 5 514 15 15

63 Leipert Motorsport 2:03.445 2715 40.461 47.410 33.025 2:00.8964 2 213 9 10

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.453 121 39.352 46.308 32.405 1:58.06513 12 121 1 1

50 Huber Motorsport 1:59.614 32 39.695 46.970 32.814 1:59.4795 3 65 4 5

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.199 213 40.177 47.536 33.132 2:00.84515 24 229 11 11

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.384 34 40.312 47.559 33.320 2:01.1913 3 611 12 12

96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:01.717 405 40.327 47.679 33.336 2:01.34230 28 512 13 13

31 Team Parker Racing 2:03.139 66 40.603 48.390 33.574 2:02.5676 5 514 15 15

63 Leipert Motorsport 2:03.445 277 40.461 47.410 33.025 2:00.8964 2 213 9 10

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:59.062 31 39.678 46.784 32.576 1:59.0383 3 24 2 2

21 HAAS RT 1:59.523 162 39.438 47.105 32.818 1:59.36116 13 152 5 7

85 CP Racing 2:00.758 43 40.027 47.304 32.836 2:00.1674 2 38 7 8

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:02.302 134 40.818 48.017 33.446 2:02.28118 13 1315 14 14
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Track Day Session 7
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:03.776 121 41.338 48.621 33.808 2:03.76712 12 816 18 17

962 FACH AUTO TECH 2:03.864 132 41.486 48.450 33.845 2:03.78113 11 1318 16 18

901 PRO sport Racing 2:04.217 153 41.358 48.596 33.711 2:03.66514 12 1817 17 16

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:04.598 24 41.515 48.904 34.099 2:04.5182 3 319 20 19

937 SMP Racing 2:04.691 45 41.650 48.750 34.181 2:04.5813 4 220 19 20

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:05.695 176 41.969 49.274 34.419 2:05.66218 17 1721 23 21

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:06.134 157 42.203 49.264 34.523 2:05.99014 14 1523 22 23

907 RPM Racing 2:06.177 218 42.045 49.392 34.642 2:06.07921 21 2022 24 24

903 Red Ant Racing 2:06.644 29 42.519 49.426 34.466 2:06.41123 2 224 25 22

930 HRT Performance 2:07.018 2310 42.794 49.156 35.068 2:07.01823 23 2325 21 25

936 KKrämer Racing 2:10.355 311 43.631 50.741 35.596 2:09.96820 3 1926 26 26

927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:11.325 1712 44.024 51.153 35.889 2:11.06618 17 1729 27 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:03.776 121 41.338 48.621 33.808 2:03.76712 12 816 18 17

901 PRO sport Racing 2:04.217 152 41.358 48.596 33.711 2:03.66514 12 1817 17 16

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:04.598 23 41.515 48.904 34.099 2:04.5182 3 319 20 19

907 RPM Racing 2:06.177 214 42.045 49.392 34.642 2:06.07921 21 2022 24 24

930 HRT Performance 2:07.018 235 42.794 49.156 35.068 2:07.01823 23 2325 21 25

936 KKrämer Racing 2:10.355 36 43.631 50.741 35.596 2:09.96820 3 1926 26 26

927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:11.325 177 44.024 51.153 35.889 2:11.06618 17 1729 27 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

438 AGMC Racing team by Simpson Motorsport 2:11.949 251 43.808 51.749 36.036 2:11.59326 25 2528 28 28

496 Continental Racing by TTR 2:12.421 132 43.794 51.981 36.053 2:11.82812 8 1327 29 29
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Track Day Session 7
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:13.075 51 44.374 52.015 36.519 2:12.9086 5 430 30 30

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:19.681 92 47.011 54.183 37.761 2:18.9559 24 731 31 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:13.075 51 44.374 52.015 36.519 2:12.9086 5 430 30 30

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:19.681 91 47.011 54.183 37.761 2:18.9559 24 731 31 31
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